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Hi-Health  
Proudly Presents  

6-Sep-14 

NPC Desert Storm Final Results 

   
Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

2 Christine Price 1 

1 Diane Kaplin 2 

   
Men's Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

4 Roger Vartanian 1 

3 Tracy Teitelbaum 2 

5 Jim Kennedy 3 

   
Men's Novice Body Building 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

14 Matthew Alcantar 1 

6 Michael Ausdahl 2 

9 James Hyatt 3 

10 Colby Thiele 4 

11 Robert Koltanowski 5 

12 Alan Frost  (AJ) 6 

13 Nate DeFreitas 7 

7 Bo Moraga 8 
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8 Iniki Ittisukananth 9 

   
Men's Open Bantam 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

3 Tracy Teitelbaum 1 

   
Men's Open Light Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

6 Michael Ausdahl 1 

7 Bo Moraga 2 

   
Men's Open Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

4 Roger Vartanian 1 

9 James Hyatt 2 

8 Iniki Ittisukananth 3 

   
Men's Open Light Heavy 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

15 Johnny Kennedy 1 

10 Colby Thiele 2 

11 Robert Koltanowski 3 

12 Alan Frost  (AJ) 4 
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Men's Open Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

14 Matthew Alcantar 1 

13 Nate DeFreitas 2 

5 Jim Kennedy 3 

   
Men's Open Super Heavy 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

16 Eddie Loper 1 

   
Men's Teen Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

38 Chase Corwin 1 

40 Cody Spencer 2 

39 Max Maher 3 

   
Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

41 Curtis Haney 1 

45 Ryan Byrne 2 

44 Chris Curtis 3 

46 Mike Garcia 4 

42 Matthew Winberry 5 

43 Vince Loscalzo 6 
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Men's Physique Masters 43+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

42 Matthew Winberry 1 

47 Jon Buot 2 

   
Men's Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

50 Erik Estrada 1 

51 Desmol Gabriel 2 

38 Chase Corwin 3 

52 Andrew Johnson 4 

53 Zachary Juergensen 5 

49 Amro Eldesouki 6 

44 Chris Curtis 7 

43 Vince Loscalzo 8 

   
Men's Physique Novice Class B   

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

54 Tanner Caughey 1 

56 Tyler Caughey 2 

48 Derek Lonsberry 3 

57 Jordon Moore 4 

58 Peter Jameson 5 

55 Lucas Culp 6 
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Men's Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

50 Erik Estrada 1 

51 Desmol Gabriel 2 

41 Curtis Haney 3 

60 Roderick Harris 4 

59 Jonathan Dolly 5 

42 Matthew Winberry 6 

49 Amro Eldesouki 7 

43 Vince Loscalzo 8 

   
Men's Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

62 Bobby McCarther 1 

45 Ryan Byrne 2 

61 Lonnie Wilborn 3 

54 Tanner Caughey 4 

56 Tyler Caughey 5 

53 Zachary Juergensen 6 

44 Chris Curtis 7 

52 Andrew Johnson 8 

55 Lucas Culp 9 

   
Men's Physique Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

65 Letarius Lee 1 

57 Jordon Moore 2 

46 Mike Garcia 3 
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40 Cody Spencer 4 

63 Jacob Robinson 5 

58 Peter Jameson 6 

39 Max Maher 7 

64 Adam Griffin 8 

66 Conrad Pacek 9 

   
Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

17 Jessica Conrad 1 

23 Alysia Cronise 2 

21 Brooke Geffre 3 

24 Jessica Glass 4 

18 Dawn Jolley 5 

20 Marta Malloy 6 

22 Cristi McDermott 7 

   
Figure Masters 43 + 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

19 Stephanie Fiola 1 

25 Lynnetta Garcia 2 

20 Marta Malloy 3 

26 Jeanette Cary 4 

   
Figure Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

27 Victoria Alonge 1 

17 Jessica Conrad 2 
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25 Lynnetta Garcia 3 

28 Samantha Seaman 4 

29 Claudia Kennedy 5 

31 Ashley Bean 6 

30 Lauren Knudson 7 

   
Figure Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

23 Alysia Cronise 1 

32 Aleah Hopkins 2 

33 Tanya Twitty 3 

24 Jessica Glass 4 

19 Stephanie Fiola 5 

26 Jeanette Cary 6 

22 Cristi McDermott 7 

   
Figure Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

34 Ashley Hackworth 1 

17 Jessica Conrad 2 

32 Aleah Hopkins 3 

25 Lynnetta Garcia 4 

18 Dawn Jolley 5 

29 Claudia Kennedy 6 

28 Samantha Seaman 7 

31 Ashley Bean 8 

30 Lauren Knudson 9 
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Figure Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

23 Alysia Cronise 1 

33 Tanya Twitty 2 

35 Amy Quimby 3 

36 Amanda Dobrzenski 4 

19 Stephanie Fiola 5 

24 Jessica Glass 6 

21 Brooke Geffre 7 

37 Meaghan Johnson 8 

22 Cristi McDermott 9 

   
Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

67 Lindsay Jones 1 

   
Bikini Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

68 Kara Patena 1 

91 Hilary Rank 2 

69 Nicollette Burns 3 

108 Melissa Walker 4 

70 Molly Calapp 5 
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Bikini Masters 43+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

71 Rosli Marchbanks 1 

106 Kelly Neal 2 

74 Jennifer Myers 3 

73 Laura Sedivy 4 

72 Michaela Veltri 5 

   
Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

78 Vanessa Lopez 1 

76 Amy Magdalany 2 

82 Jessica Conner 3 

79 Elizabeth Kardasz 4 

75 July Sheridan 5 

71 Rosli Marchbanks 6 

80 Marisa Roper 7 

77 Lindsey Weldon 8 

73 Laura Sedivy 9 

72 Michaela Veltri 10 

   
Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

88 Cori Baker 1 

87 Angalee Davis 2 

86 Brittany Bookmiller 3 

89 Amber Morrow 4 

85 Claudia Chavarria 5 
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90 Sierra Rich 6 

108 Melissa Walker 7 

83 Tiffany Ortega 8 

84 Roxanne Roud 9 

   
Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

93 Ashley Lujan 1 

92 Hannah Susag 2 

96 Natalie Markovich 3 

94 Amber Lovelace 4 

98 Maria Stamer 5 

95 Lynn Apple 6 

91 Hilary Rank 7 

97 Angela Escalante 8 

70 Molly Calapp 9 

   
Bikini Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

101 Danielle McLauglin 1 

76 Amy Magdalany 2 

79 Elizabeth Kardasz 3 

75 July Sheridan 4 

99 Ashley Epperson 5 

100 Mayra Torres 6 

78 Vanessa Lopez 7 

77 Lindsey Weldon 8 

73 Laura Sedivy 9 

72 Michaela Veltri 10 
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Bikini Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

103 Emily Pearson 1 

81 Kristi Pavola 2 

68 Kara Patena 3 

80 Marisa Roper 4 

104 Roxanne White 5 

105 Tarah Beeding 6 

107 Melissa Matson 7 

69 Nicollette Burns 8 

102 Katrina Quilente 9 

74 Jennifer Myers 10 

   
Bikini Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

88 Cori Baker 1 

82 Jessica Conner 2 

87 Angalee Davis 3 

85 Claudia Chavarria 4 

86 Brittany Bookmiller 5 

106 Kelly Neal 6 

83 Tiffany Ortega 7 

84 Roxanne Roud 8 

67 Lindsay Jones 9 
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Bikini Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

89 Amber Morrow 1 

93 Ashley Lujan 2 

92 Hannah Susag 3 

90 Sierra Rich 4 

96 Natalie Markovich 5 

95 Lynn Apple 6 

98 Maria Stamer 7 

94 Amber Lovelace 8 

91 Hilary Rank 9 

70 Molly Calapp 10 

   
Over all Winners 

CONTESTANT 

E
v
e
n
t 

No. Name 

34 Ashley Hackworth Women's Figure 

16 Eddie Loper 
Men's Body 
Building 

62 Bobby McCarther Men's Physique 

88 Cori Baker Women's Bikini 

 


